Position

EO, Corporate Safety

Deo, Corporate Safety

Sr Dir, Sfty Cert & Ops Mgmt

Deo, Corporate Safety

Sr Dir, Corporate Safety

Sr Dir, Sfty Cert & Ops Mgmt

Dir, Construction Safety

Supvg Engineer

Mgr, Systems Safety

Mgr, Construction Safety

Mgr, Construction Safety

Mgr, Construction Safety

Other Positions Held

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department Total Wages

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$249,122

$199,669

$185,626

$174,656

$155,137

$148,666

$142,248

$138,493

$137,018

$124,591

$117,570

$114,031

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,644

$56,990

$44,247

$34,619

$36,317

$34,776

$50,626

$35314

$55,800

$44,740

$44,264

$48,196



Mgr, Construction Safety

Mgr, Systems Safety

Mgr, Systems Safety

Sr Safety Spclst

Sr Mgr, Industrial Hygiene Sfty

Mgr, Collision Invstgtns

Mgr, Systems Safety

Sr Indstrl Hygienist

Collision Invstgtns Spclst

Sr Safety Spclst

Sr Safety Spclst

Safety Spclst

Collision Invstgtns Spclst

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$109,571

$106,234

$105,954

$104,195

$104,148

$102,291

$98,873

$97,767

$96,905

$96,005

$95,594

$94,985

$94,852

$50,188

$27,214

$15.919

$45,470

$36,163

$44,740

$23,450

$41,654

$14,283

$37,209

$13,958

$21,979

$53,365



Sr Safety Spclst

Sr Safety Spclst

Sr Safety Spclst

Sr Safety Spclst

Sr Safety Spclst

Sr Safety Spclst

Safety Spclst

Industrial Hygienist

Sr Secretary

Asst Admin Analyst

Prncpl Sfty Spclst

Mgr, Collision Invstgtns

Sr Safety Spclst

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$92,424

$92,306

$90,866

$86,808

$85,092

$84,689

$74,636

$71,926

$60,804

$58,048

$40,298

$36,321

$35,488

$36,594

$36,629

$36,522

$16,432

$29,463

$34,786

$13,568

$10,676

$18,577

$49,029

$0

$4,905

$19,243



Sr Safety Spclst

Asst Admin Analyst

Sr Safety Spclst

Sr Safety Spclst

Prncpl Sfty Spclst

Administrative Intern

Sr Safety Spclst

Administrative Intern

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

Safety

$33,488

$26,342

$26,054

$17,782

$13,053

$12,544

$7,108

$6,765

$10,705

$12,289

$5,800

$7,164

$31,130

$0

$2,881

$0



