Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
EO, Corporate Safety		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$249,122	\$50,644
Deo, Corporate Safety		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$199,669	\$56,990
Sr Dir, Sfty Cert & Ops Mgmt		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$185,626	\$44,247
Deo, Corporate Safety		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$174,656	\$34,619
Sr Dir, Corporate Safety		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$155,137	\$36,317
Sr Dir, Sfty Cert & Ops Mgmt		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$148,666	\$34,776
Dir, Construction Safety		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$142,248	\$50,626
Supvg Engineer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$138,493	\$35,314
Mgr, Systems Safety		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$137,018	\$55,800
Mgr, Construction Safety		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$124,591	\$44,740
Mgr, Construction Safety		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$117,570	\$44,264
Mgr, Construction Safety		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$114,031	\$48,196

Mgr, Construction Safety	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$109,571	\$50,188
Mgr, Systems Safety	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$106,234	\$27,214
Mgr, Systems Safety	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$105,954	\$15,919
Sr Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$104,195	\$45,470
Sr Mgr, Industrial Hygiene Sfty	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$104,148	\$36,163
Mgr, Collision Invstgtns	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$102,291	\$44,740
Mgr, Systems Safety	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$98,873	\$23,450
Sr Indstrl Hygienist	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$97,767	\$41,654
Collision Invstgtns SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$96,905	\$14,283
Sr Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$96,005	\$37,209
Sr Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$95,594	\$13,958
Safety Spclst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$94,985	\$21,979
Collision Invstgtns SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$94,852	\$53,365

Sr Safety Spclst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$92,424	\$36,594
Sr Safety Spclst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$92,306	\$36,629
Sr Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$90,866	\$36,522
Sr Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$86,808	\$16,432
Sr Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$85,092	\$29,463
Sr Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$84,689	\$34,786
Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$74,636	\$13,568
Industrial Hygienist	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$71,926	\$10,676
Sr Secretary	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$60,804	\$18,577
Asst Admin Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$58,048	\$49,029
Prncpl Sfty Spclst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$40,298	\$0
Mgr, Collision Invstgtns	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$36,321	\$4,905
Sr Safety Spclst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$35,488	\$19,243

Sr Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$33,488	\$10,705
Asst Admin Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$26,342	\$12,289
Sr Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$26,054	\$5,800
Sr Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$17,782	\$7,164
Prncpl Sfty Spclst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$13,053	\$31,130
Administrative Intern	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$12,544	\$0
Sr Safety SpcIst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$7,108	\$2,881
Administrative Intern	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Safety	\$6,765	\$0